Hans Kotter

b. 1966, Muhldorf am Inn (DE)
Lives and works in Berlin (DE)

EDUCATION

1993  Art Students League

2001-2003
Media Design aan de
Kunstacademie in
Minchen

AWARDS

2004 Bavarian Culture
Award (E-On),
Germany

2014 Nominated For The
Light Award, Centre
For International Light
Art Unna, Germany

2024 German Light Art
Award (Deutsche
Lichtkunstpreis)

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023 Transformation,
Osthaus Museum,
Hagen, Duitsland

2022 Transformation, Malat
Gallery, London

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

Beyond Light, Bluerider
Art, Taipel, Taiwan.
Selections, De Buck
Gallery, New York
Light Colour Space,
Makk Museum,
Cologne, Duitsland
Reflections, Gallery
Bernd Lausberg,
Dusseldorf, Duitsland
More Light! Stern-
Wywiol Galerie
Luminous Infinity,
Galerie Michaela Stock,
Vienna

Patrick Heide,
Contemporary Art
London

Gallery Bernd
Lausberg, Dusseldorf,
Duitsland

Beyond Light,
Saumuels Baumgarte
Gallery, Bielefeld
Duitsland

Beyond Light, Bildraum
01, Vienna

Lichtkunst, Kunstverein
Lippe Detmold,
Duitsland

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

20M

20M

... Interruption, De
Buck Gallery, New
York

Light Flow, Gallery
Nery Marino, Paris
Superposition, Gallery
Michaela Stock, Vienna
More Light, European
House Of Art, Upper
Bavaria - Schafhof,
Duitsland

Export Kubus, Vienna,
Replaced - Light Flow.
Suart - Syracuse
University Art Gallery,
New York

Osthaus Museum,
Hagen, Germany, Light
Flow

Gallery Klaus Benden,
Cologne, Home Sweet
Home

Gallery Nery Marino,
Paris, In The Flux

De Buck Gallery, New
York, Light Sensitive
Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London, Light Flow

2011

20M

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

Viltin Gallery, Budapest,
Hungary, Deflection
(With Erdélyi Gabor)
Studio D'arte
Contemporanea Pino
Casagrande, Rom,
Deflection

Gallery Grazia
Blumberg,
Recklinghausen, Dialog
(With A. Zinsmeister)
Gallery Michaela Stock,
Vienna, Replaced.
Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London, Replaced.
Gallery Benden &
Klimczak, Cologne, The
Very Best...!

Shunt London, With
Kinetica Museum
London, Balance
Gallery Bernd
Lausberg, Toronto,
Colour Rush

Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London Colour Rush
And Blue Line
Luminale Frankfurt,
With Patrick Heide



2006

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

2002

2002

Contemporary Art,
London + Bestregarts,
Frankfurt Gallery
Bernd Lausberg,
Dusseldorf, Light And
Colour

Berlinische Galerie
With Spectral,
Chromatic Impulse

Raum Fur Kunst,
Kunstverein
Ravensburg, Germany,
Balance

Aedes Berlin,
Germany, Illuminations
Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London, Macro
Landscape

Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London, Lichtecht
(Lightfast)

Bezirks Galerie, Bezirk
Oberbayern, Munich,
Germany, Light and
Colour

Stadtmuseum
Neudtting, Germany,
Beauty in Plastic

2001

2000

1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1996

1994

Pasinger Fabrik,
Munich, Germany, Blue
Line

Gallery
Hofmeisterhaus,
Massing/Rottal,
Germany, Landscape in
Plastic

Gallery Benden &
Klimczak, Cologne,
Germany, Stillleben
(Still Life)

Haus Der Kultur,
Waldkraiburg,
Germany,
Spurensicherung
Castle-Klebing,
Germany, Death Cult in
The Chapel

Modern Theatre
Munich, Germany,
Diary with Sound-
Collage

Gallery Notwehr,
Munich, Germany
Artgerecht, Hamburg,
Germany, Memory
Radiocenter of
Bratislava, Slovakia,
Body Language

1993  Galerie & Atelier,
Vienna, Talk to Me

1992 Stadtmuseum
Waldkraiburg, Germany

1992 Chuck Levitan Gallery,
New York, Daydreams

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023 Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Turkey, Hyper
Digital Forces

2023 Ruskin Gallery, Anglia
Ruskin University,
Cambridge, Uk, New
Accelerator

2023 Bluerider Art,
Shanghai, China, Wild
Grass

2023 Schlieder
Contemporary
Frankfurt, Germany
New Perspectives

2023 Gallery Michaela Stock,
Vienna, We Are Back &
Scratching On The
Surface

2023 Bluerider Art, Taipei,
Taiwan, Wild Grass

2022 Borusan
Contemporary,

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

Istanbul, Turkey,
Hybrid Spaces
Kunsthalle Messmer
(Foundadtion) Riegel,
Germany, Light Art
Gallery Michaela Stock,
Vienna, Whatever U Do
- | Love It

Kunstraum Villa Friede,
Bonn, Germany,
Chromatic Perspective
Bluerider Art, Taipei,
Taiwan, A Midsummer
Night's Dream

Villa Datris, L'Isle-Sur-
La-Sorgue, France,
Cinetique! Sculpture In
Motion

Schlieder
Contemporary
Frankfurt, Germany
Lichtblick

Benjamin Eck Projects,
Munich, Germany
Bluerider Art, Taipei,
Taiwan, Mental Space
Kunstmuseum Celle, 4
+ 20 Light Hours
Lakeville X Bluerider
Art, Shanghai, China



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Turkey, Water
Reverie |i

Projektraum Deutscher
Kinstlerbund, Berlin,
Still Alive

Villa Datris, L'Isle-Sur-
La-Sorgue, France,
Sculpture En Féte!
Gallery Hartwich,
Sellin, Germany,
Waterworld

Gallery Bernd A.
Lausberg, Dusseldorf,
Germany, Pure
Kunststation
Kleinsassen,
Kleinsassen, ILicht
Bluerider Art,
Shanghai, China, The
New Lux

Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Turkey, Water
Reverie

Bluerider Art, Taipei,
Taiwan, Switch On

Jd Malat Gallery,
London, Shifting Space

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

International Light Art
Project, Cologne,
Germany, Collumina i
Valletta Contemporary,
Malta, Up To Now
Stephen Lawrence
Gallery &
Saturationpoint,
London, Possible
Architectures

Valletta Contemporary,
Malta, After Minimalism
Projektraum Deutscher
Kunstlerbund, Berlin,
Fleeting Sketches

Mpv Gallery, Den
Bosch, Netherlands,
Infinity!

Kunstmuseum Celle,
Germany, Light Box
International Light Art
Project Tunis,
Interference
Kunsthalle Messmer
(Foundadtion) Riegel,
Germany

De Buck Gallery, New
York, Colored Light
Kunstmuseum Celle,
Signal

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Kinetica Museum,
London, 10th
Anniversary Exhibition

Gallery Michaela Stock,

Vienna, Luminous
Persception

Viltin Gallery, Budapest,

X Play

Musuem Ritter,
Waldenbuch, Germany,
Spatial Miracles

Pop Austin, Austin,
Texas, Pop
International Art Show
Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Deck Voyage
Villa Datris, L'isle-Sur-
La-Sorgue, Sculpture
En Partage

Gallery Heitsch Munich,

Germany, Master Of
Light

Pop Austin, Austin,
Texas, lllumination
Museum Ritter,
Waldenbuch, Germany,
Lunapark 2000

Gallery Michaela Stock,

Vienna, Appropriation
Interpiktoriaitat

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

Budapest Galerie,
Budapest,
Contemporaries
Gallery Nery Marino,
Paris, Coleur Et
Transparence

Gallery Impakto, Lima,
Peru, Geomertiks
Insanitus Festival,
Vilnius, Lithuania
Kunstmuseum Celle,
Germany, Part 2 -
Light Art In Germany In
The 21 Century
Shoreditch Town Hall,
Artintra, London, Out
Of Our Heads

Gallery Impakto, Lima,
Peru, Cielo Y Tierra
Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Common
Ground: Earth
Bestregarts, Frankfurt,
Luminale

Museum Ritter,
Waldenbuch, Germany,
Good Vibrations
Kunstmuseum Celle,
Germany, Part 1T -



2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

Light Art In Germany In
The 21 Century
Gesellschaft Fur Kunst
Und Gestaltung, Bonn,
Ceci N'est Pas Une
Lampe..

Gallery Impakto, Lima,
Peru, City Lights

De Buck Gallery, New
York

Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London, Kotter, Luther,
Mack

Gallery Nery Marino,
Paris, Bright Light
Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Turkey,
Segment #3

Villa Datris, L’Isle-Sur-
La-Sorgue, Frankreich,
Mouvement Et Lumiere
Kepes Institut,
Budapest, Quadratic
Equations

Bestregarts,
Frankfurt/Main,
Luminale Frankfurt -
Shine Shine Shine

2012

2012

2012

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

Lausberg
Contemporary, Toronto
De Buck Gallery, New
York

Gallery Lisi Hédmmerle,
Bregenz, Effects In
Relation

Gallery Michaela Stock,
Vienna, ...Reflection
Reflected

Bestregarts, Frankfurt,
New Works 2011
Gallery Michaela Stock,
Vienna, Story For
Reflection

De Buck Gallery, New
York

Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London

Art Radionica Lazareti
- Gallery Otok,
Dubrovnik, Croatia
Lausberg
Contemporary,
Toronto, Click Clique
Borusan
Contemporary,
Istanbul, Turkey,
Segment #1

20M

20M

20M

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

Villa Datris, L Isle-Sur-
La-Sorgue, Sculptures
Plurielles

Lausberg
Contemporary,
Dusseldorf, Konkrete
Abstraktion

Msu Museum Of
Contemporary Art,
Zagreb, Croatia,
Sensitive Extra
Lausberg
Contemporary,
Toronto, Beyond
Painting

Lausberg
Contemporary,
Toronto, Best Of
Lausberg
Contemporary
Artmbassy Berlin,
Trilogie: Berlin -
London - Rom

Stadtgalerie Klagenfurt,

Best Before...

Bkhf Gallery Miami,
German Photography
Today

KunstO8+ Stuttgart,
Play It, Curator Werner

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

Meyer (Kunsthalle
Goppingen)

Targetti Light Art
Collection

Gallery Benden &
Klimczak, Cologne
Preview 2008
Artmbassy, Berlin,
Germany, Obsession
With Technics
Istituto Italiano Di
Cultura, Suitcase,
Cologne

Kinetica Museum,
London, In The Flux (C)
Kunstverein
Aschaffenburg,
Germany, Best
Before...

Kinetica Museum,
London, Life Forms
Rosenbaum
Contemporary, Boca
Raton, Florida, Fire
And Ice
Internationales Forum
Berlin, Magie Des
Lichtes (Magic Of
Light)



2005 Gallery Kashya

2005

2005

2005

2005

2003

2003

2003

2001

Hildebrand, Geneva,
Switzerland,
Reflections

Gallery Bernd
Lausberg, Dusseldorf,
Germany, Rot Als
Farbe (Red As Colour)
Gallery Kashya
Hildebrand, New York,
Spectrum
Berlinerkunst Project,
Ny Arts Magazine,
Berlin, Look!

Gallery Kashya
Hildebrand, Zurich,
Solaris

Backfabrik, Berlin,
Germany, Lichtung li
(Galde 1)

Patrick Heide
Contemporary Art,
London
Berlinerkunst-Projekt
Annex, Berlin,
Germany,
[lluminationen
Oberbayerische
Kulturtage Altotting,
Germany, Kraft Und

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

Magie (Power And
Magic)

Kulturmodell Passau,
Germany

Haus Der Kunst,
Munich, Germany,
Grosse
Kunstausstellung
Stadtische Galerie Im
Park, Viersen,
Germany

Kultur Forum
Oberalteich, Germany, |
Love You

Museum Of Modern
Art, New York, Online
Exhibition The Museum
As Muse: Artist Reflect
Keio University, Tokyo,
Japan, 01

Exhibition On Tour
Taking Pictures,
Snapshots

Siemens Ag, Munich,
Germany

Stadtische Galerie
Regensburg, Taking
Pictures, Snapshot,
Germany

Monique Goldstrom
Gallery, New York

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

Abraham Lubelski
Gallery, New York,
Country Without
Borders

Neue Galerie
Oberhausmuseum,
Passau, Germany

Old Tax Office,
Rosenheim, Germany,
Keine Erinnerung (No
Memory)

Exhibition On Tour, The
Power Of Words And
Signs

Casa Gallery, Tokyo,
Japan

Index Gallery, Osaka,
Japan

Sala Franco, Triest,
Italy

Abraham Lubelski
Gallery, New York
Kultur Modell Passau,
Metamorphosia
Biennale New York, Ny
Arts Magazine

Haus Der Kultur,
Waldkraiburg, Germany
450 Broadway Gallery,
New York, Sonic
Identity

1995

1994

1994

1994

1993

1993

Gallery
Hofmeisterhaus,
Massing/Rottal,
Germany
Stadtmuseum
Waldkraiburg,
Germany, Annual Art
Exhibition

Dariusz Gubala Gallery,
New York, Cyber
Culture
Castle-Schlosshof,
Austria

Dariusz Gubala Gallery,
New York, Vertigo Art
Madelyn Jordon
Gallery, New York

INSTITUTIONS AND MUSEUMS
Makk Museum, Cologne,

Germany

Targetti Light Art Collection,

ltaly

Collection Of The German

Federal Parliament,
Germany

Museum Ritter, Germany
Osthaus Museum, Germany
Kunstmuseum Celle, Germany



Villa Datris, Fonds Pour La
Sculpture
Contemporaine, France

Borusan Art Collection, Turkey

Collection Fidelity Investment,
Uk & Usa

Collection Deka Bank,
Germany

Collection Candy & Candy, Uk

Collection Ron Dennis, Uk

Kinetica Museum, Uk

Collection Jean Et Colette
Cherqui, France

Collection Ichikowitz, South
Africa

Collection Aareal Bank,
Germany

Collection Jan Des Bouvrie,
Netherlands

Collection Heubeck, Cologne,
Germany

Topping Rose House's
Collection,
Bridghampton, New
York

Collection Gerald And Jody
Lippes, Naples, Fl, Usa

University Of Texas
Southwestern Medical
Center, Dallas, Tx

At&T Collection, Dallas, Texas

Collection Light Sound
Movement, Rolf B.
Heer, Germany

Collection Gerard L. Cafesjian,

Usa/Armenia
Hamilton Princess Collection,
Bermuda, Usa

MPV

GALLERY



